
CCC Fixture Plan 2010.

Day Code S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.
01 January 2010 Friday Bank Holiday
03 January 2010 Sunday
17 January 2010 Sunday
24 January 2010 Sunday
31 January 2010 Sunday Back Matches Back Matches Back Matches
07 February 2010 Sunday Back Matches Back Matches Back Matches
13 February 2010 Saturday
14 February 2010 Sunday Cup Cup Cup Back Matches
21 February 2010 Sunday Cup Cup Cup Cup Cup
28 February 2010 Sunday League League League
06 March 2010 Saturday
07 March 2010 Sunday Cup Cup Cup Cup Cup
13 March 2010 Saturday
14 March 2010 Sunday League League League
17 March 2010 Wednesday St Patricks Day
20 March 2010 Saturday
21 March 2010 Sunday LeagueLeague
27 March 2010 Saturday
28 March 2010 Sunday League League League
03 April 2010 Saturday Easter Weekend
04 April 2010 Sunday Easter Weekend
05 April 2010 Monday
10 April 2010 Saturday LeagueLeague
11 April 2010 Sunday
14 April 2010 Wednesday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
15 April 2010 Thursday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
16 April 2010 Friday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
17 April 2010 Saturday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
18 April 2010 Sunday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
21 April 2010 Wednesday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
22 April 2010 Thursday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
23 April 2010 Friday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
24 April 2010 Saturday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
25 April 2010 Sunday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
28 April 2010 Wednesday C/Ship C/Ship
29 April 2010 Thursday C/Ship C/Ship
30 April 2010 Friday C/Ship C/Ship



CCC Fixture Plan 2010.

Day Code S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.
01 May 2010 Saturday C/Ship C/Ship
02 May 2010 Sunday C/Ship C/Ship
03 May 2010 Monday Bank Holiday
05 May 2010 Wednesday C/Ship C/Ship
06 May 2010 Thursday C/Ship C/Ship
07 May 2010 Friday C/Ship C/Ship
08 May 2010 Saturday C/Ship C/Ship
09 May 2010 Sunday Lá ná gClub Lá ná gClub Lá ná gClub
12 May 2010 Wednesday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
13 May 2010 Thursday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
14 May 2010 Friday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
15 May 2010 Saturday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
16 May 2010 Sunday C/Ship C/Ship C/Ship
19 May 2010 Wednesday League League
20 May 2010 Thursday
22 May 2010 Saturday Cup Cup League League
23 May 2010 Sunday Cup
25 May 2010 Tuesday League
26 May 2010 Wednesday League League
27 May 2010 Thursday League
29 May 2010 Saturday League League
30 May 2010 Sunday League



CCC Fixture Plan 2010.

Day Code S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.
01 June 2010 Tuesday League
02 June 2010 Wednesday League League
03 June 2010 Thursday League
05 June 2010 Saturday
06 June 2010 Sunday
07 June 2010 Monday Bank Holiday
09 June 2010 Wednesday League League
10 June 2010 Thursday
12 June 2010 Saturday Cup Cup League League
13 June 2010 Sunday Cup
15 June 2010 Tuesday League
16 June 2010 Wednesday League League
17 June 2010 Thursday League
19 June 2010 Saturday League League
20 June 2010 Sunday League
23 June 2010 Wednesday League League
24 June 2010 Thursday
26 June 2010 Saturday Cup Cup
27 June 2010 Sunday Cup League League
28 June 2010 Monday
29 June 2010 Tuesday League
30 June 2010 Wednesday League League



CCC Fixture Plan 2010.

Day Code S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.
01 July 2010 Thursday League
03 July 2010 Saturday League League
04 July 2010 Sunday League
05 July 2010 Monday
07 July 2010 Wednesday League League
08 July 2010 Thursday
10 July 2010 Saturday Cup Cup
11 July 2010 Sunday Cup League League
12 July 2010 Monday
13 July 2010 Tuesday League
14 July 2010 Wednesday League League
15 July 2010 Thursday League
17 July 2010 Saturday League League
18 July 2010 Sunday League
20 July 2010 Tuesday
21 July 2010 Wednesday L /Cship C/Ship
22 July 2010 Thursday L /Cship C/Ship
24 July 2010 Saturday L /Cship C/Ship
25 July 2010 Sunday L /Cship C/Ship

S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.
28 July 2010 Wednesday League League
29 July 2010 Thursday



CCC Fixture Plan 2010.
Day Code S.F. I.F. J.F. S.A.H. S.B.H.

30 July 2010 Friday
31 July 2010 Saturday
01 August 2010 Sunday
02 August 2010 Monday
03 August 2010 Tuesday AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY
04 August 2010 Wednesday

05 August 2010 Thursday Holiday Closedown
06 August 2010 Friday
07 August 2010 Saturday
08 August 2010 Sunday
09 August 2010 Monday
10 August 2010 Tuesday League
11 August 2010 Wednesday League League
12 August 2010 Thursday League
14 August 2010 Saturday League League
15 August 2010 Sunday League
17 August 2010 Tuesday
18 August 2010 Wednesday L /Cship C/Ship
19 August 2010 Thursday L /Cship C/Ship
21 August 2010 Saturday L /Cship C/Ship
22 August 2010 Sunday L /Cship C/Ship
25 August 2010 Wednesday L / Cship L / Cship
26 August 2010 Thursday L / Cship L / Cship
27 August 2010 Friday L / Cship L / Cship
28 August 2010 Saturday L / Cship L / Cship
29 August 2010 Sunday L / Cship L / Cship L / Cship
04 September 2010 Saturday League League
05 September 2010 Sunday
08 September 2010 Wednesday L / Cship L / Cship
09 September 2010 Thursday L / Cship L / Cship
10 September 2010 Friday L / Cship L / Cship
11 September 2010 Saturday L / Cship L / Cship
12 September 2010 Sunday L / Cship L / Cship L / Cship
18 September 2010 Saturday League or championship
19 September 2010 Sunday League or championship
25 September 2010 Saturday League or Championship
26 September 2010 Sunday League or Championship



CCC Fixture Plan 2010.

02 October 2010 Saturday League or championship
03 October 2010 Sunday League or championship
09 October 2010 Saturday League or Championship
10 October 2010 Sunday League or Championship
16 October 2010 Saturday League or championship
17 October 2010 Sunday League or championship
23 October 2010 Saturday League or Championship
24 October 2010 Sunday League or Championship
25 October 2010 Monday Bank Holiday
30 October 2010 Saturday League or championship
31 October 2010 Sunday League or championship
07 November 2010 Sunday League League League
14 November 2010 Sunday League League
21 November 2010 Sunday League League League
28 November 2010 Sunday League League
05 December 2010 Sunday Back Matches Back Matches Back Matches



I.H. J.H. Minor I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor

Dubs Stars Dub Stars
O'Byrne v. Wexford
O'Byrne Cup Kehoe Cup

Walsh Cup O'Byrne Cup Kehoe Cup
Walsh Cup NFL v Kerry (a) Kehoe Cup

NFL V Derry (h)
Back Matches Walsh Cup Kehoe Cup
Cup Cup NHL V Waterford NHL V Wicklow(h) M.F.L.

NHL V Tipp(h) Sigerson Cup NHL V Sligo (a) M.H.L.
Fizgibbon Cup U21 LFC

Cup Cup NFL V Mayo (a) M.F.L.
NFL V Monaghan UMFL v Down

NHL V Offaly(a) NHL V Donegal(h) M.H.L.
U21 LFC s/f
NFL V Cork (a) UMFL v Cavan

LeagueLeague NHL V Kilkenny(H) NHL V Roscommon(a) M.F.L.
Leinster Club HL NFL V Galway(h) UMFL V Monaghan
NHL V Cork(h) NHL V Tyrone(h) M.H.L.

UMFL v Armagh
NHL V Galway(a) U21 LFC Final NHL V Louth (a)
Leinster Club HL

League UMFL v Meath
League NFL V Tyrone(a) M.F.L.

Leinster Club HL U21 AIF s/f LMFC v Kildare
Nhl V Limerick(a) Bye M.H.L.

Leinster Club HL LMFC (losers)
NFL Final M.H.L.

C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship



I.H. J.H. Minor I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor
C/Ship C/Ship U21 AIF Final NHL3B Final LMHC v Kilkenny
C/Ship C/Ship NHL Final M.F.L.

Leinster Club HL
C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship M.F.L.
C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship LMFc (losers)

Lá ná gClub Lá ná gClub Lá ná gClub Lá ná gClub

LMHC R2
M.H.L.

League
League

League League LMFC q/f
League

J LFC v Kildare



I.H. J.H. Minor I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor

N. Rackard Cup
LHC 1st Round

League J LFC s/f
League

League League N. Rackard Cup
League LFC vWexford

N. Rackard Cup
LHC v Kilkenny

League U21 LHC s/f M.L back matches
League

AIF Qualifiers N. Rackard Cup LMHC & Fc s/f
League LFC Semi final M.F.L.

League ^ J LFC Final ^

LMFC s/f (prov)



I.H. J.H. Minor I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor
M.H.L.

AIH Qualifiers N. Rackard Final
LSH Final LMHC Final #

# Minor playoffs
League I LHC Final

League
AIH Qualifiers AIF Qualifiers

League LSF Final LMFC Final #
League # Minor playoffs

U21 LHC Final

AIH Qualifiers AIF Qualifiers
 Minor playoffs

C/Ship
C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship AIF Qualifiers
C/Ship C/Ship AIH q/f AIMH q/f
I.H. J.H. I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor
League

League



I.H. J.H. Minor I.C.H I.C.F. Fingal Minor

AIF q/f AIMF q/f
AIF q/f AIMF q/f
AIF q/f AIMF q/f

AIJF s/f
AIH s/f AIMH s/f

AIIH s/f
AIH s/f AIMH s/f

C/Ship
C/Ship
C/Ship C/Ship
C/Ship U21 AIH s/f AIJF Final U21 AIH s/f
C/Ship C/Ship AIF s/f AIMF s/f

AIIH Final AIH U17
AIF s/f AIMF s/f

League
League AIH Final M.F.C.1 

AIH U21 Final AIH U21 Final M.H.C. 1
L or C
L or C AIF Final M.F.C. 2

AIH Final Replay M.H.C. 2



L or C
L or C AIF Final Replay M.F.C. 3

M.H.C. 3
L or C
L or C M.F.C s/f

I'national Rules
M.H.C. s/f

L or C I'national Rules
L or C M.F.C. Final

M.H.C. Final
LeagueLeague

LeagueLeague


